
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Grand Forks Central  (6) at West Fargo Sheyenne  (0)
Boys HS Hockey,  Tuesday, February 9, 2021

520 32nd Avenue West
West Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: West Fargo Sports Arena  Time: 7:34PM - 
Official Scorer:  Eric Braasch  Attendance: 
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West Fargo Sheyenne 
David Benson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Peyton Buchholz    Jr  G
08 Cullen McCarthy    Jr  D
24 Kamden Coles    Sr  D
18 Chase Hapka    Jr  D
33 Trey Stocker    So  F
16 Kai Trudeau    Sr  F

Grand Forks Central 

 Starters
01 Kolby Elseth    Sr  G
04 Carson Caulfield    Sr  D
22 Dillon Kuntz    Jr  D
11 Chase Spicer    Sr  F
16 Braden Panzer    Sr  F
20 Joseph Kennelly    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Carson Gast    Sr  F
03 Quade Peters    Sr  F
06 William Carlsrud    Sr  D
07 Tyler Misialek    Sr  F
10 Zachary Moser    So  D
12 Jack Endres    Sr  D
13 Cole Voeller    Sr  F
15 Jacob Daub    Sr  D
17 Jack Belisle    Jr  F
20 Carson Teckenburg    Jr  F
23 Kole Fitzpatrick    Sr  F
27 Lance Oster    Sr  D
34 Andrew Roth    Sr  F
35 Riley Swaonson    So  G

02 Carson Seng    Sr  D
03 Joseph Riskey    Sr  D
05 Adam Arnold    Sr  D
06 Kyle Fulton    Jr  D
07 Connor Litzinger    Jr  F
09 Brady McGarry    Jr  F
10 Colton Bjorge    So  F
12 Brendan White    Sr  F
14 Dominic Gerszewski    Jr  F
15 Hunter Anderson    Jr  F
17 Bryce Philpot    So  F
18 Cole Barta    So  F
23 Wyatt Wokenfuss    So  D
30 Jack Jahnke    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WFS

GFC

 Shots on Goal

WFS

GFC

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WFS

GFC

 2 

 13 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 14 

 0 

 5 

 5 

 9 

 0 

 0 

 11 

 36 

 0 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WFS

GFC

 1 2:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 0 0:00  0  1  0 

WFS- 01 Peyton Buchholz  

WFS- 35 Riley Swaonson  

GFC- 01 Kolby Elseth  

GFC- 30 Jack Jahnke  

3 51:00 13 12 14 9 9 9  36  30

3 51:00 2 2 4 4 3 3  9  9

1 17:00 2 2  2  2

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFC 11 Chase Spicer  13:21  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 13:21 GFC ES 11 Chase Spicer 20 Joseph Kennelly
2 1:21 GFC ES 07 Connor Litzinger 16 Braden Panzer 20 Joseph Kennelly
2 2:06 GFC ES 03 Joseph Riskey 07 Connor Litzinger 14 D.  Gerszewski
2 9:09 GFC ES 20 Joseph Kennelly 11 Chase Spicer 16 Braden Panzer
2 10:10 GFC ES 20 Joseph Kennelly 16 Braden Panzer 22 Dillon Kuntz

GFC 05 Adam Arnold Hooking (2) 2 15:54
2 16:59 GFC SH 16 Braden Panzer

GFC 16 Braden Panzer Roughing  (2) 3 5:40
WFS 08 Cullen McCarthy Roughing  (2) 3 5:40

 End of Game


